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Professional Associations Leadership Alliance (PALA) Membership
	ETOM

Educational Teleconsortium of Michigan (ETOM)

http://www.etom.org
	Cheryl Bassett
Mott Community College


	cheryl.bassett@mcc.edu


	Liberal Arts Network for Development (LAND)

http://www.landconference.com


	Karen Wilson

Delta College

Rick Reagen

Lansing Community College

	ktwilson@delta.edu
reaganr@lcc.edu



	Michigan Association of Continuing Education and Training (MACET)

http://www.macet.org/


	Susan L. Hatto

Montcalm Community College

Sharon Miller

Oakland Community College

	susanf@montcalm.edu

semiller@oaklandcc.edu



	Michigan Association of Collegiate Registrars and Admissions Officers (MACRAO)

http://www.macrao.org/

	Howard Skanken

Grand Rapids Community College
Paul Schmidt

Monroe County Community College
	hshanken@grcc.edu
pschmidt@monroeccc.edu


	Michigan Community College Business Officers Association (MCCBOA)

http://mccboa.mcca.org/
	Kellli Sproule

Glen Oaks Community College

Jim Polkowski

Schoolcraft College

	ksproule@glenoaks.edu

jpolkows@schoolcraft.edu



	Michigan Community College Emerging Technologies Initiative (MCCETI)
	Jay Anderson
Delta College


	jonanderson@delta.edu


	Michigan Community College Human Resources Association (MCCHRA)

http://mcchra.mcca.org/
	Terri L. Glasgow

Lake Michigan College
Valerie Schuette

Jackson Community College


	glasgow@lakemichigancollege.edu
schuettvaleriel@jccmi.du


	Michigan Community College Student Services Association (MCCSSA)

http://mccssa.mcca.org/
	Marshall Washington
Kellogg Community College

Cheryl Hagen
Schoolcraft College

	washingtonm@kellogg.edu
chagen@schoolcraft.edu


	Michigan Council of Nursing Education Administrators (MCNEA)
	Pam Brown

Muskegon Community College

	Pam.Brown@muskegoncc.edu



	Michigan Developmental Education Consortium (MDEC)

http://www.mdec.net/


	Deborah Daiek
Schoolcraft College

Lois McGinley

Macomb Community College


	ddaiek@schoolcraft.edu
mcginleyl@macomb.edu


	Michigan Liberal Arts Deans Officers (MLAD)

http://mlad.mcca.org/


	Cheryl Hawkins

Schoolcraft College

	chawkins@schoolcraft.edu



	Michigan Occupational Deans Administrative Council (MODAC)

http://modac.mcca.org/


	Jay Anderson

Delta College

Chuck Parker

Kellogg Community College

	jonjayanderson@delta.edu

parkerc@kellogg.edu




	Michigan Student Financial Aid (MSFAA)

http://www.msfaa.org/
	Josephine Cassar

St. Clair Community College
Wilma Porter

Oakland Community College


	jcassar@sc4.edu
wbporter@oaklandcc.edu


	Michigan Community College Chief Academic Officers (MCCCAO)
http://mcca.org/mcccao/
	William Barber

Henry Ford Community College
Amy Fugate
Mott Community College


	wbarber@hfcc.edu
amy.fugate@mcc.edu

	M-TEC Directors
	Scott Govitz

Mid Michigan Community College


	sgovitz@communication.midmich.edu

	Public Relations & Marketing Committee
	Paul Heaton

Northwestern Michigan College


	pheaton@message.nmc.edu

	Michigan Community College Admissions Directors (MCCAD)

	Jeffrey Hartman
Grand Rapids Community College

Chris Thompson
Lansing Community College


	jhartman@grcc.edu
thompsc@lcc.edu

	Michigan Community College Association for Development Research (MCCADAR)

	Mark Champion
Grand Rapids Community College

Becky Chadwick

Henry Ford Community College


	MCHAMPIO@grcc.edu
bchadwick@hfcc.edu



